Position

College Web Coordinator, Sr

Web & Print Comm Design Coord

Publ, Publicity & Editorial Coor

Program Coordinator I

Graphic Design Technician

Graphic Design Technician

FH DF General Assistant Il

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Department

FH - Marketing Pr & Design
Services

FH - Marketing Pr & Design
Services

FH - Marketing Pr & Design
Services

FH - Marketing Pr & Design
Services

FH - Marketing Pr & Design
Services

FH - Marketing Pr & Design
Services

FH - Marketing Pr & Design
Services

Total Wages

$118,449

$104,130

$86,326

$77,062

$75,481

$40,320

$2,508



