	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	College Web Coordinator, Sr		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Marketing Pr & Design Services	\$118,449
2.	Web & Print Comm Design Coord		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Marketing Pr & Design Services	\$104,130
3.	Publ, Publicity & Editorial Coor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Marketing Pr & Design Services	\$86,326
4.	Program Coordinator II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Marketing Pr & Design Services	\$77,062
5.	Graphic Design Technician		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Marketing Pr & Design Services	\$75,481
6.	Graphic Design Technician		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Marketing Pr & Design Services	\$40,320
7.	FH DF General Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Marketing Pr & Design Services	\$2,508